
                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 10.00 – 10.50 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Licht

2 Licht

3

4

5 Schulz Arthur SB Lehnitz Sch m

6 Obenaus David SG Döllingen Jun m

7 Jagemann Jonas SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

8 Mertens Max SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

9 Weber Tillmann SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

10 Obenaus Fabian SG Döllingen Jug m

11 Compart Artur SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

12 Schneider Sophie NBSG Jun w

13 Pottien Camille SV Schönh. Heide Jun w

14 MK

15 MK

16 MK

17 MK

18 Fijalkowski Marc Leon Sgem Strausberg Jug m MK

19 Blocksdorf Melanie PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w MK

20 Sadzio Liam Sgem Strausberg Sch m MK

21 MK

22 MK
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                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 11.30 – 12.00 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Meye Mila SGi zu Lübben Licht LP A

2 Janschewski John SGi zu Lübben Licht LP A

3 Wegendorf Valentin SGi zu Lübben Licht LP A

4 Waßmann Philip NSSV Sch m

5 Zedler Kevin Sges Kamenz Sch m

6 Krause Leander NSSV Sch m

7 Zschoch Domenic Sges Kamenz Sch m

8 Voltmer Alexander NSSV Sch m

9 Sternberger Eddie SGi zu Lübben Sch m

10 Kindel Tabea NSSV Sch w

11 Graßmann Phil SGi zu Lübben Sch m

12 Ehlers Leevke NSSV Sch w

13 Ehlers Cedric NSSV Sch m

14 StaPi

15 StaPi

16 StaPi

17 Ernst Antonia Sges Kamenz Jug w StaPi

18 Blocksdorf Melanie PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w StaPi

19 Nollau Paula Sges Kamenz Jug w StaPi

20 StaPi

21 Schneider Konrad Sges Kamenz Jun m StaPi

22 StaPi



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 12.40 – 13.10 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Obenaus Phillip SG Döllingen Licht LP

2 Remus Mika Sges Kamenz Licht LP A

3

4

5 Schultz Marie NSSV Sch w

6 Kannengießer Moritz PSSG zu Oschatz Sch m

7 Panteleit Viviane NSSV Sch w

8 Sadzio Liam Sgem Strausberg Sch m

9 Blocksdorf Melanie PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w

10 Bostel Lotta NSSV Sch w

11 Rothe Pascal PSSG zu Oschatz Sch m

12

13

14 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun m MK

15 Kindel Tabea NSSV Sch w MK

16 Nollau Paula Sges Kamenz Jug w MK

17 Obenaus David SG Döllingen Jun m MK

18 Schneider Konrad Sges Kamenz Jun m MK

19 Obenaus Fabian SG Döllingen Jug m MK

20 Waßmann Philip NSSV Sch m MK

21 Ernst Antonia Sges Kamenz Jug w MK

22 Krause Leander NSSV Sch m MK



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 13.50 – 14.20 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Christoph Imanuel Sges Kamenz Licht LP

2 Heidrich Ben PSG zu Löbau Licht LP 

3 Steege Richard Sges Kamenz Licht LP A

4 Bobe Eva PSSG zu Dresden Sch w

5 Springer Luca PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

6 Trommer Milla Thüringer SB Sch w

7 Schmidt Milla PSSG zu Dresden Sch

8 von Nordheim Alina Thüringer SB Sch w

9 Schieweg Finja PSG zu Löbau Sch w

10 Möllenbeck Maximilian PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

11 Steletto Sebastian Thüringer SB Sch m

12 Beck Johann PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

13 Schlünz Finja SV 4 Tore Nbg. Sch w

14 Regner Henning SV 4 Tore Nbg. Sch m

15 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun m StaPi

16 Ehlers Cedric NSSV Sch m StaPi

17 Fijalkowski Marc Leon Sgem Strausberg Jug m StaPi

18 Ehlers Leevke NSSV Sch w StaPi

19 Sadzio Liam Sgem Strausberg Sch m StaPi

20 Krause Leander NSSV Sch m StaPi

21 Waßmann Philip NSSV Sch m StaPi

22 Voltmer Alexander NSSV Sch m StaPi



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 15.00 – 15.50 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Jäsch Laura SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug w

2 Vetter Lydia PSSG zu Dresden Jun w

3 Schneider Konrad Sges Kamenz Jun m

4 Naujoks Lukas PSSG zu Oschatz Jun m

5 Fijalkowski Marc Leon Sgem Strausberg Jug m

6 Ludwig Fritz PSSG zu Dresden Jun m

7 Nollau Paula Sges Kamenz Jug w

8 Naujoks Annika PSSG zu Oschatz Jug w

9 Renger Celine SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug w

10 Grubert Emelie PSSG zu Dresden Jug w

11 Ernst Antonia Sges Kamenz Jug w

12 Brade Jannis PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m

13 Lahmann Leoni PSSG zu Dresden Jug w

14 StaPi

15 Kindel Tabea NSSV Sch w StaPi

16 Schultz Marie NSSV Sch w StaPi

17 Obenaus David SG Döllingen Jun m StaPi

18 Zedler Kevin Sges Kamenz Sch m StaPi

19 Obenaus Fabian SG Döllingen Jug m StaPi

20 Panteleit Viviane NSSV Sch w StaPi

21 Zschoch Domenic Sges Kamenz Sch m StaPi

22 Bostel Lotta NSSV Sch w StaPi



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 16.30 – 17.20 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Regner Inga SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug w

2 Lück Kiano SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

3 Nattermann Elly Thüringer SB Jun w

4 Kienitz Charlie SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

5 Gawlitza Erik SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

6 Süß Phil Thüringer SB Jug m

7 Heidrich Emily PSG zu Löbau Jun w

8 Malsch Max Thüringer SB Jug m

9 Markert Lucas SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

10 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun m

11 Dobber Ole SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

12 Kampe Tim Thüringer SB Jun m

13 Minkenberg Florian SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

14 Theuerkauf Arne SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jun m

15 Voltmer Alexander NSSV Sch m MK

16 Bostel Lotta NSSV Sch w MK

17 Zedler Kevin Sges Kamenz Sch m MK

18 Schultz Marie NSSV Sch w MK

19 Ehlers Cedric NSSV Sch m MK

20 Zschoch Domenic Sges Kamenz Sch m MK

21 Panteleit Viviane NSSV Sch w MK

22 Ehlers Leevke NSSV Sch w MK



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            05.02.2023, 11.00 – 11.30 Uhr

     Schüler

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Meye Mila SGi zu Lübben Licht LG 

2 Licht

3 Janschewski John SGi zu Lübben Licht LG 

4 Baatz Larissa SGi zu Werder Sch w

5 Lieschke Evelyn SGi Binz Sch w

6 Boese Wilhelm SV Wolmirstedt Sch m

7 Höland Martha Eva Weißwasseraner SV Sch w

8 Golze Leni SGi zu Lübben Sch w

9 Schulze Emilia SGi zu Werder Sch w

10 Braun Maximilian PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

11 Seremet Laura Weißwasseraner SV Sch w

12 Gorn Felix SGi zu Lübben Sch m

13 Jöhren Frederike PSSG zu Dresden Sch w

14 Baatz Lucas SGi zu Werder Sch m

15 Klahre Liara PSSG zu Dresden Sch w

16 Waask Nora SGi zu Werder Sch w

17 Lindow Sophia SGi zu Lübben Sch w

18 Kurz Sarah-Fina PSSG zu Dresden Sch w

19 Dahms Lucia Aurora PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w

20 Meye Luca SGi zu Lübben Sch m

21 Valentin Emilia PSSG zu Dresden Sch w

22 Teichert Matteo SGi zu Werder Sch m



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            05.02.2023, 12.15 – 13.05 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Baatz Lucas SGi zu Werder Licht LG

2 Schulze Emilia SGi zu Werder Licht LG

3 Baatz Larissa SGi zu Werder Licht LG

4 Rihnow Leif SGi zu Werder Sch m

5 Kanzler Elea Johanna PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w

6 Wedler Johanna PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w

7 Tewellis Justin Weißwasseraner SV Jun m

8 Elisee Elisabeth GSGi Halle Jun w

9 Graßmann Svenja SGi zu Lübben Jun w

10 Rapps Fabienne PSSG zu Dresden Jun w

11 Fränzel Liam GSGi Halle Jun m

12 Klautzsch Leon SGi zu Lübben Jug m

13 Linge Hanna SG Döllingen Jun w

14 Blasek Marie Weißwasseraner SV Jun w

15 Juhnke Valentin GSGi Halle Jug m

16 Röthig Fredrik PSSG zu Dresden Jun m

17 Timm Lucas-Leon SGi zu Lübben Jug m

18 Schubert Jennifer SGi Binz Jug w

19 Plumberg Jason SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

20 Duschin Vasili GSGi Halle Jug m

21 Falkenberg Tom SV Wolmirstedt Jun m

22 Stiebitz Sofie SB Lehnitz Jug w



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            05.02.2023, 13.50 – 14.40 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Waask Nora SGi zu Werder Licht LG

2 Schulze Anni SGi zu Werder Licht LG A

3 Funke Emma Lynn SGi zu Werder Licht LG A

4 Schume Aurora SGi zu Werder Jug w

5 Barthen Eyleen SGi zu Werder Jug w

6 Soppa Fine SGi Binz Jug w

7 Flosmann Maja Thüringer SB Jug w

8 Franz Lina NSSV Jug w

9 Hofmann Lukas K.p.SGi Geyer Jug m

10 Schmarje Finn Felix SGi zu Werder Jug m

11 Dockhorn Finja NSSV Jug w

12 Goldhorn Magdalena Thüringer SB Jug w

13 Wismer Angelina NSSV Jug w

14 Finn Luca SGi Binz Jug m

15 Brtschitsch Riana NSSV Jug w

16 Pirl Thessa Thüringer SB Jug w

17 Kurmann Johanna PSV Olympia Berlin Jug w

18 Peinecke Amelie NSSV Jug w

19 Schönsee Aspasia Weißwasseraner SV Jug w

20 Henninger Lena Thüringer SB Jug w

21 Tiemann Zoe NSSV Jug w

22 Pfötsch Cedric SGi zu Werder Jug m



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            05.0.2023, 15.25 – 16.35 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Licht

2 Licht

3 Licht

4

5 Ernst Alina PSV Olympia Berlin Jun w

6 Müller Johanna NSSV Jun w

7 Müller Tim PSV Olympia Berlin Jun m

8 Herlemann Leon NSSV Jun m

9 Fischer Dennis Thüringer SB Jun m

10 Heumann Leni SV Warberg Jun w

11 Niebuhr Tyra NSSV Jun w

12 Jahn Sidney SGi zu Werder Jun m

13 Engelken Cheyenne SV Warberg Jun w

14 Ender Lukas Thüringer SB Jun m

15 Zipfel Jasmine PSV Olympia Berlin Jun w

16 Klimaschewski Leon SV Warberg Jun m

17 Crainicov Oxana PSV Olympia Berlin Jun w

18 Dahms Laura PSV Olympia Berlin Jun w

19 Linge Hanna SGi zu Werder Jun w

20 Kaufmann Charlotte PSV Olympia Berlin Jun w

21 Ehlers Leandra PSV Olympia Berlin Jun w

22 List Katharina PSV Olympia Berlin Jug w
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